## The SVT Cobra Mustang Club Announce the 16th Annual Central Carolina

SVT Cobra, Mustang, and All Ford Show



## **Lexington Parkway Plaza**

19 Plaza Parkway Lexington, NC 27292 August 19, 2017



## A Portion of the Profits To SCMC Charities

12:05 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Judging (To Be Done by SCMC Rules)

8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Registration

3:15 p.m 4:00 p.m. Aw	ards Presentation		SPECIAL VEHICLE TEAM		
SVT Cobra/Shelby GT/GT 500/GT350/Boss 302 Classes					
A 93 -98 Modified/Personalized B 9 D 2003/04 Stock/Personalized E 2 G 05-09 Shelby GT/GT 500 H 2		C 99-01 Modified/I F 2012/2013 Boss I I Daily Driver – al	302		
Saleen, Roush, Shelby, Mach 1, Bullitt, & Mustang Classes					
M 71-73 Mustang        N 7         P 94-98 Mustang        Q 9         S 01-09 Bullitt        T 0         V 10 - 12 Mustang        W	7- 68 Mustang 4-78 Mustang 19-04 Mustang 5-06 Mustang 13 – 14 Mustang Galeen – All				
<u>Ford,</u>	Mercury and Truck Cla	<u>sses</u>			
AA Trucks/Lightning BB Antique (Under 40) DD Classic Fords (50-64) EE Muscle Cars(65 - 89)_		CC Ford (40-49) FF Other GG Display			
Name:	nt to combine classes based on t E-mai	he number of participants. l Address:	) ~		
Mailing Address:					
City	State _		Zip Code		
Model Year Body Style (Coupe/Convertible/Hatchback) Color We need judges to help, will you help judge? (Please check one) Yes No					
Make checks payable to: SCMC and mail to:  SCMC C/O Tony Sorrentino P.O. Box 37376 Rock Hill, SC 29732  Registration for Disp Full registration prior Full registration after Event Shirt (Circle STOTAL Enclosed: Small – Medium –		o Aug. 1 <sup>th</sup> ug. 1 <sup>st</sup>	\$10.00 \$20.00 \$25.00 \$20.00 \$		

For additional information contact Tony Sorrentino at <a href="mailto:tony@svtcobraclub.com">tony@svtcobraclub.com</a> or (803) 371-0725 (email preferred as it will typically result in a faster response) or visit our website at <a href="https://www.svtcobraclub.com">www.svtcobraclub.com</a>

I agree to abide by all rules and regulations of the SVT Cobra Mustang Club (SCMC) and understand that I am responsible for my car and merchandise. I agree to release from all liability the SCMC, Inc and New South Properties for any damage, injury, lost or stolen merchandise from this event.

Signature: _	Date:	Print Name:		
The SCMC is not affiliated with Ford SVT, Ford Motor Company or any of its subsidiaries.				